
Apprentice Calendar 2025/26 
 
 

 Term 1 (Sept – Dec)  
11 Week Blocks 10 Week Blocks 

 Start Date:       22/09/25 (Monday)       
 
 Finish Date:     05/12/25 (Friday)  

          Start Date:     22/09/25 (Monday)   
 
         Finish Date:    28/11/25 (Friday) 

 
Public Holiday:   27/10/25 

  
 
 
 

Term 2 (Jan – Mar)  
11 Week Blocks 10 Week Blocks 

   Start Date:         05/01/26 (Monday)  
 
   Finish Date:      20/03/26 (Friday)  

          Start Date:     05/01/26 (Monday) 
 
         Finish Date:    13/03/26 (Friday) 

 
    Public Holidays:   02/02/26 
      17/03/26  
  

 

 
Note: 2-week break between Term 2 and Term 3 

 
  
 
 

Term 3 (April to June) 
11 Week Blocks 10 Week Blocks 

   Start Date:         07/04/26 (Tuesday) 
 
   Finish Date:      19/06/26 (Friday)  

          Start Date:     07/04/26 (Tuesday)  
 
         Finish Date:    12/06/26 (Friday) 

 
Note:  06/04/26 is Easter Monday so   Public Holidays:  04/05/26  
 classes begin on Tue 7th April     01/06/26 
         


